

INCLINATION REPORT

TAYLOR PRUITT
828 Commerce Building
Fort Worth, Texas 76102

Anderson State #3
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

<u>Depth (feet)</u>	<u>Angle of Inclination (degrees)</u>	<u>Displacement (feet)</u>	<u>Accumulative Displacement (feet)</u>
360	1/4	1.58	1.58
849	3/4	6.40	7.98
1,276	3/4	5.59	13.57
1,776	3/4	6.55	20.12
2,276	1	8.75	28.87
2,860	3/4	7.65	36.52
3,454	1	10.39	46.91
3,912	3/4	6.00	52.91
4,290	3/4	4.95	57.86

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report, and that such information given above is true and complete.


VERNA DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 1006
Levelland, Texas

Witness and Subscribed before me, this the 26th day of April, 1967.


Notary Public for Rockley
County, Texas